
Year 9/10 Mock Exam Timetable

April/May 2025

Week 1/A

Date Start Length Year Subject

Thurs 10 Apr 9.15am All Day 10 Drama Practical

Mon 28 Apr 9.15am 1h 30m 10 Biology 1H

1h 10m 10 Combined Science : Biology 1H

1h 10m 10 Combined Science : Biology 1F

11.35am 1h 30m 10 Business Studies 

1h 30m 10 NCFE Business & Enterprise

Tue 29 Apr 9.15am 1h 30m 10 Maths 1H (Non- calculator) 

1h 30m 10 Maths 1I (Non- calculator) 

1h 30m 10 Maths 1F (Non- calculator) 

11.35am 1h 30 10 History - Health & Normans

2.15pm 45m 10 French Reading F

Wed 30 Apr 9.15am 1h 45m 10 English Language Paper 1

11.35am 1h 30m 10 Food Prep & Nutrition

Thu 01 May 9.15am 1h 30m 10 Chemistry 1H

1h 10m 10 Combined Science: Chemistry 1H

1h 10m 10 Combined Science: Chemistry 1F

11.35am 1h 15m 10 French Writing (F)

1h 15m 10 German Writing (F)

2.00pm 1h 10 Music

Fri 02 May 9.15am 1h 30m 10 NCFE Music Tech

1h 9 Maths Non-Calculator F

1h 9 Maths Non-Calculator H

11.35am 1h 30m 10 Geography 1

2.15pm 45m 10 French Listening (F)

Mon 05 May Bank Holiday School Closed 

Tue 06 May 9.15am 1h 30m 10 Maths 2H (Calculator)

1h 30m 10 Maths 2I (Calculator)

1h 30m 10 Maths 2F (Calculator)

11.35am 1h 30m 10 Religious Studies

1h 30m 10 Product Design

2.00pm 1h 10 Physical Education 1

1h 10 NCFE Sport

1h 15m 10 German Writing (F) Clash

Wed 07 May 9.15am 1hr 30m 10 Physics 1H

1h 10m 10 Combined Science: Physics 1H

1h 10m 10 Combined Science: Physics 1F

11.35am 1h 9 English Language

1h 20m 10 WJEC ICT

1h 30m 10 Computer Science 1

2.15pm 45m 10 German Reading (F)



Year 9/10 Mock Exam Timetable

April/May 2025

Week 1/A

Thu 08 May 11.35am 45m 10 German Listening exam (F)



Year 9/10 Mock Exam Timetable

April/May 2025

Week 1/A

Practical Exams

TBC TBC P1-2 10 Netball & Football 1 and 2

TBC TBC P3 10 Handball 

TBC TBC P4 10 Table Tennis

TBC TBC P5 10 Badminton

Wed 11 June 9.15am All Day 10 Art Practical Day 1

  

Thurs 12 June 9.15am All Day 10 Art Practical Day 2

 

Mon 19 June 9.15am All Day 9 Art Practical


